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Department - 17  Jr Exploring and Cloverbuds

StandardLodi Agricultural Fair
July 7-10, 2022

City/State Club/Farm NameNameRibbon / Award

Department 17 - Jr Exploring and Cloverbuds

Class A - Exploring/Cloverbud

Lot 1 - Display of favorite hobby

Blue Deforest Handy HelpersTessa B Knapp Sun Prairie, WI
BestBlue Girl ScoutsParker  Arnold Cottage Grove, WI

Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Red Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HCasyn N Tranel Poynette, WI
Red Kaleidoscope Kids at CovenantAbby  Eckenstein Middleton, WI
White Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
White Roxbury BoostersGrant M Schmidt Sauk City, WI

Lot 3 - Display junk food vs nutrition

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Blue Lodi Challengers 4HCasyn N Tranel Poynette, WI

Lot 4 - Poster on club activity

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI

Lot 5 - Garden plate - 3 diff veggies

Blue Deforest Handy HelpersTessa B Knapp Sun Prairie, WI

Lot 6 - Garden plate - 3 same veggies

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI

Lot 7 - Houseplant from cutting

Blue Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI

Lot 8 - Nature leaf collection 10+

Blue Dane Dandy DoersLucas  Varney Dane, WI

Lot 10 - Baked item Lodi Fair theme

Blue South Columbus Willing WorkersNola R Wells RIO, WI

Lot 11 - 3 brownies made from scratch

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI

Lot 12 - 3 cookies made from scratch

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersEllie E Taylor Poynette, WI
Blue Lodi Challengers 4HLandon B Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Blue Kaleidoscope Kids at CovenantAbby  Eckenstein Middleton, WI
Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Red Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI
Red Girl ScoutsParker  Arnold Cottage Grove, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HSam J Walsh LODI, WI

Lot 13 - 3 muffins made from scratch

Blue Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI
Blue Dane Dandy DoersLucas  Varney Dane, WI
Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
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Lot 14 - Creative home accessory

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
Red Sammy  Munoz Kenosha, WI

Lot 15 - Discoveries on nature walk

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI

Lot 16 - Poster on animal care

Blue Dane Dandy DoersOlivia L Ripp Dane, WI

Lot 18 - Woodworking project

Blue Dane Dandy DoersKayleigh E Haag Dane, WI
Blue Dane Dandy DoersKelsey A Haag Dane, WI
Red Sammy  Munoz Kenosha, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HLandon B Dorshorst Lodi, WI
Red Home School Learning GroupStephen J  Roosma Lodi, WI
Red Roxbury BoostersGrant M Schmidt Sauk City, WI

Lot 19 - Sewing item

BestBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersEllie E Taylor Poynette, WI
Blue Dane Dandy DoersKelsey A Haag Dane, WI
Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Red South Columbus Willing WorkersNola R Wells RIO, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersKayleigh E Haag Dane, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HZach  Maier Lodi, WI
White Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI

Lot 20 - Play Dough Creative Item

Blue Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI
MeritBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI

Lot 21 - Animal science project

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBristol K Ringelstetter Poynette, WI

Lot 22 - Mechanical science project

BestBlue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
BestBlue Roxbury BoostersGrant M Schmidt Sauk City, WI

Red Lodi Challengers 4HKelby  Voegeli Poynette, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersLucas  Varney Dane, WI

Lot 25 - Plant & soil project

Blue Deforest Handy HelpersTessa B Knapp Sun Prairie, WI

Lot 26 - Food & nutrition project

MeritBlue Arlington Prairie ProducersBristol K Ringelstetter Poynette, WI
Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
Red Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI

Lot 27 - Home environment project
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Lot 27 - Home environment project - (cont.)

Ribbon / Award

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
Blue Lodi Challengers 4HKelby  Voegeli Poynette, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HIsla M Simpson Lodi, WI
Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI

Lot 28 - Arts & crafts project

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersEllie E Taylor Poynette, WI
Blue South Columbus Willing WorkersSavana M Nesson Rio, WI
Blue Dane Dandy DoersKelsey A Haag Dane, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HIsla M Simpson Lodi, WI
Red Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBristol K Ringelstetter Poynette, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
Red Lodi Challengers 4HCasyn N Tranel Poynette, WI
Red Deforest Handy HelpersTessa B Knapp Sun Prairie, WI
Red Dane Dandy DoersKayleigh E Haag Dane, WI
White Waunakee WhirwindsMadelyn  Steeger Waunakee, WI
White Lodi Challengers 4HLandon B Dorshorst Lodi, WI
White Roxbury BoostersJack  Brickl Dane, WI
White Dane Dandy DoersLucas  Varney Dane, WI

Lot 30 - Any item related to sewing

Blue Oregon Headliners 4HMadelyn  Hawkey-Smith Brooklyn, WI
Blue Lodi Challengers 4HZach  Maier Lodi, WI
Red Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI

Lot 31 - Poster with Lodi Fair theme

Blue Arlington Prairie ProducersBlake  Bongert Poynette, WI
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